(Requestor's Name)	CIASS MACOBOX	
(Address) (Address)	800322522828	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	19 JAN - 2 AN 43 17	
Office Use Only	FILED JAN 03 2019 S. YOUNG	

	 FIL	
Q		

.

. . .

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

2

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 557787 7795524 AUTHORIZATION : June Cost LIMIT : \$125.00

ORDER DATE : December 24, 2018

ORDER TIME : 7:37 AM

ORDER NO. : 557787-120

CUSTOMER NO: 7795524

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: EXTEND HEALTH, LLC

XXXX_ QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER :

		COV	'ER LETTER		
	ion Section of Corporation	\$			
	id Health, LLC				
JBJECT:	<u> </u>	Name of L	imited Liability Company		1
e enclosed "App istence, and chec	lication by For-	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	any for Authorization to Tra nced foreign limited liability	nsact Business in Florida," Certificate of company to transact business in Florida.	
ase return all co	rrespondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:		
-		Na	me of Person		
-		Fi	rm/Company		
-			Address		
		City/S	tate and Zip Code		:
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report not	ification)	
or further inform	ation concernin	g this matter, please call:		· · · · /	
		5			
	Name (of Contact Person	at () Area Code Day	time Telephone Number	
	G ADDRESS: of Corporations		Division	<u>ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations	
Registrati	on Section		Registrat	ion Section	
P.O. Box			Clifton B 2661 Exe	uilding ecutive Center Circle	
i attanass	ce, FL 32314			see, FL 32301	
nciosed is a checi					
	0 Filing Fee	🗆 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$155.00 Filing Fee &	🗇 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate	

•

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED UABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Extend Health, LLC

ame unavailable, enter alternate n	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," (or "LLC.")
Delaware		3. 26-0775680	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
01/01/2019			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pro (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det	x to registration.) termine penalty liability)	
10975 South Steriing	,	6. 10975 South Sterling View Dr., Suite A1	
(Street Address of)	Principal Office)	(Mailing Address)	
South Jordan, UT 8409	95	South Jordan, UT 84095	
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B Corporation Service Company	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		۔ د
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		AN
	Tallahassee	Florida 32301	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(City)	, Florida <u>32301</u>	
gistered agent's acception of the second sec	(City)	(Zip code) [¹⁷⁷ 3	at the
aving been named as resident of the second sec	(City) eptance: egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointmen	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company nt as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	fürthę
aving been named as resignated in this applied comply with the provis	(City) egistered agent and to accept service atton, I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the proj	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company at as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I amy	fürthę
aving been named as resignated in this applied comply with the provis	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointmen sions of all statutes relative to the proj as of my position as registered agent.	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company at as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I amy	fürthę
signated in this applied comply with the provis	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the pro- tos of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company at as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I and the Emily Croft	fürthę
aving been named as r signated in this applice comply with the provis ad accept the obligation	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the proj as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: Recallered agent	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company int as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I amou Emily Croft ASST. Vice President	fürthę
aving been named as re- signated in this applied comply with the provise ad accept the obligation . The name, title or cap	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the pro- to of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: Registered agent (Registered agent) Registered agent (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent)	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company int as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I ame Emily Croft at's signature) ASSL. Vice President o hat have authority to manage is/are:	Turthe imiliar
aving been named as r signated in this applice comply with the provis ad accept the obligation	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the proj as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: Recallered agent	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company int as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I amou Emily Croft ASST. Vice President	Turthe imiliar
aving been named as resignated in this applied comply with the provise ad accept the obligation . The name, title or cap	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointmen- sions of all statutes relative to the pro- tas of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent (Registered agent (Registered agent (Registered agent (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registe	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company int as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I ample Emily Croft and a signature ASSL. Vice President o had have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Add	Turthe imiliar
wing been named as raising the named in this applied comply with the provised accept the obligation. The name, title or cap	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointmen- sions of all statutes relative to the pro- as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent (Registered agent	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company int as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I ample Emily Croft and a signature ASSL. Vice President o had have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Add	'furthe imiliar
wing been named as re- signated in this applica comply with the provis d accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointmen- sions of all statutes relative to the pro- tas of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent (Registered agent (Registered agent (Registered agent (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registe	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company int as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I ample Emily Croft and a signature ASSL. Vice President o had have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Add	'furthè imiliar
aving been named as rasignated in this applied comply with the provised accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointmen- sions of all statutes relative to the pro- as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent (Registered agent	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company int as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I ample Emily Croft and a signature ASSL. Vice President o had have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Add	'furthe imiliar
aving been named as resignated in this applied comply with the provise ad accept the obligation . The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) egistered agent and to accept service ation, I hereby accept the appointmen- sions of all statutes relative to the pro- as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent (Registered agent	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liability company int as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity per and complete performance of my duties, and I ample Emily Croft and a signature ASSL. Vice President o had have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Add	Turthe imiliar

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	11.21	:*4	
	- 7	Signature of an authorized person	
Neil Falis 🌡	enting		
	• /	Typed or printed name of signee	



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EXTEND HEALTH, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EXTEND HEALTH. LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



ol State

Authentication: 202001281 Date: 01-02-19

4392500 8300

SR# 20190004124 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1